Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
228-467-6755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis

588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

Original Contract Amount - $32,146.23
Previously Invoiced - $11,198.46
Current Invoice Amount $3,031.10
Calance - $17,916.67

INVOICE # 18-05221
DATE 11/12/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY

09/16/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

09/17/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

09/19/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

09/25/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

10/02/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

10/03/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

10/07/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

10/08/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

10/22/2024 18-052 Admin Assistant -
CEl

10/22/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

10/24/2024 18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

10/25/2024 18-052 Admin Assistant -

DESCRIPTION

Submittals overlook

Submittals overlook
with Tyler

Contrac documents
update and
organized to start
construction phase

Files updates and
organize for
transition

NTP
NTP

Sub-contractors
form, NTP follow up
and submittals

Submittal Review

meeting
coordinate w/trilby

meeting with Jason
and Carrie about
Project Details and
PDM regulations

Read through MDOT
PDM manual for
project requirements

coordinate witrilby

QTY
1:00

1:30

1:45

2:00

0:30

0:30

2:00

1:00

0:30

0:30

2:00

0:15

RATE AMOUNT
175.17 175.17
175.17 262.76
175.17 306.55
175.17 350.34
175.17 87.59
175.17 87.59
175.17 350.34
175.17 175.17

62.56 31.28
175.17 87.59
175.17 350.34

62.56 15.64


JChiniche
Text Box
Original Contract Amount - $32,146.23
Previously Invoiced - $11,198.46
Current Invoice Amount $3,031.10
Calance - $17,916.67


DATE

10/28/2024

10/31/2024

11/04/2024

11/05/2024

11/05/2024
11/05/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024
11/07/2024

ACTIVITY
CEl

18-052 Project Engineer

- CEl

18-052 Admin Assistant -

CEl

18-052 Admin Assistant -

CEl

18-052 Admin Assistant -

CEl

18-052 Inspector - CEIl

18-052 Project Engineer

- CEl

18-052 Admin Assistant -

CEl

18-052 Inspector - CEIl
18-052 Inspector - CEI

Washington St. Sidewalks - MDOT

DESCRIPTION

Traffic Control Plan
and MDOT
Construction
Requirements

followup

MDOT field reports
prep for construction

Site Manager
coordinate with
trilby&Tyler

site vist

Plan Review and Site
Visit with Jason
SiteManager with
Tyler and Carrie
coordinate with trilby-
Site manager
troubleshoot

set up meeting with
MDOT

coordinate with tyler
site visit

site visit

BALANCE DUE

Qry

0:45

0:15

0:45

1:00

1:00
0:45

2:30

1:00
1:00

RATE

175.17

62.56

62.56

62.56

68.82
175.17

62.56

68.82
68.82

AMOUNT

131.38

15.64

46.92

62.56

68.82
131.38

156.40

68.82
68.82

$3,031.10



