Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 228-467-6755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com

HINICHE ENGINEERING & SURVEYING ESTABLISHED 1971

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 Original Contract Amount - \$32,146.23 Previously Invoiced - \$11,198.46 Current Invoice Amount \$3,031.10 Calance - \$17,916.67

INVOICE # 18-05221 **DATE** 11/12/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/16/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Submittals overlook	1:00	175.17	175.17
09/17/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Submittals overlook with Tyler	1:30	175.17	262.76
09/19/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Contrac documents update and organized to start construction phase	1:45	175.17	306.55
09/25/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Files updates and organize for transition	2:00	175.17	350.34
10/02/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	NTP	0:30	175.17	87.59
10/03/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	NTP	0:30	175.17	87.59
10/07/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Sub-contractors form, NTP follow up and submittals	2:00	175.17	350.34
10/08/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Submittal Review	1:00	175.17	175.17
10/22/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	meeting coordinate w/trilby	0:30	62.56	31.28
10/22/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	meeting with Jason and Carrie about Project Details and PDM regulations	0:30	175.17	87.59
10/24/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Read through MDOT PDM manual for project requirements	2:00	175.17	350.34
10/25/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant -	coordinate w/trilby	0:15	62.56	15.64

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	CEI				
10/28/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Traffic Control Plan and MDOT Construction Requirements	0:45	175.17	131.38
10/31/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	followup	0:15	62.56	15.64
11/04/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	MDOT field reports prep for construction	0:45	62.56	46.92
11/05/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	Site Manager coordinate with trilby&Tyler	1:00	62.56	62.56
11/05/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	site vist	1:00	68.82	68.82
11/05/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	Plan Review and Site Visit with Jason SiteManager with Tyler and Carrie	0:45	175.17	131.38
11/06/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	coordinate with trilby- Site manager troubleshoot set up meeting with MDOT coordinate with tyler	2:30	62.56	156.40
11/06/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	site visit	1:00	68.82	68.82
11/07/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	site visit	1:00	68.82	68.82
*************		**************************		***************	

Washington St. Sidewalks - MDOT

BALANCE DUE

\$3,031.10